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Daiwa

COMMITTED TO TOTAL QUALITY

SPINNING REEL SG4000

Key Parts No.

No.

1 B88-1802
2 B88-1601
3 373-2503
4 374-2901
5 3755301
6 3706901
7 B89-5701
8 ‘B07-8201
9 320-1402
10 1452101
11 3749002
12 8819501
13 8666602
14 B30-4001
15 B802-1602
16 B43-6601
17 B843-7601

18 B66-0304
19 1442201

20 B866-5902
21 8015802

22 363-3112
23 375-1101
24 8105603
25 B66-5801
26 501-2002
27 2504502
28 8895301
29 B015802
30 B135701

42 43 44 45

Parts Name

Drag knob

Drag washer retainer
Drag D washer

Disc washer

Drag A washer  sold as one unit
Drag washer A Spool assembly
Spool B895601
Spool click claw

Spool click claw retainer
Spool click claw spring
Spool washer

Main shaft

Oscillating slider
Oscillating slider screw
Rotor nut retaining plate
Rotor nut retaining plate screw
Rotor nut

Rotor

Bail spring

Bail spring cover

Bail spring cover screw

Bail screw

Bail washer A

Arm lever

Arm lever screw

Bail washer B

Line roiler

Bail

Baii holder screw

Spring holder

Key Parts No.

No.

B876-2701
B34-2201
8049101
8665301
BO1-5801
6354801

B88-1501
B88-0001
B89-5001

1440321

B66-4602
B66-5501
B665401
1119201

375-1503
8895201
8342101
501-6102
B78.9501
371-2800
5016102
8895401
B43-8501
501-8401

3638611

3634701

B879-0501
B78-9801
B89-5502

Parts Name

Anti-reverse claw spring
Ratchet

Click gear

Bali bearing ret. washer
Ball bearing ret. washer screw
Ball bearing

Pinion gear

Pinion holder

Body

Anti-reverse cam spring
Anti-reverse cam
Anti-reverse claw screw
Anti-reverse claw plate
Anti-reverse claw
Anti-reverse claw washer
Antireverse lever
Artiteverse lever screw
Bearing

Drive gear

Drive gear washer
Bearing

Body cover

Body cover screw
Handie collar

Handle screw

Handle screw cap
Oscillating gear
Oscillating collar
Handle



